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NORTHERN DISTRICT 
Tia Gilbert 
Northern District HIV Manager 
4112 Chisholm Rd. 
PO Box 3569, Florence, AL 35630  
Office: (256) 765-7527 
Letitia.Gilbert@adph.state.al.us

NORTHEASTERN DISTRICT 
VACANT 
Northeastern District HIV Manager 
3400 McClellan Boulevard, Anniston, AL 36201

WEST CENTRAL DISTRICT 
Shakina Wheeler-Cox 
West Central District HIV Manager 
2350 Hargrove Road East 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 
Office: (205) 554-4526 
shakina.wheeler@adph.state.al.us

JEFFERSON COUNTY 
Jahlia Craig 
Jefferson County HIV Manager 
601 West Blvd. 
Birmingham, AL 35206 
(205) 838-7371 
Jahlia.Craig@adph.state.al.us

EAST CENTRAL DISTRICT 
Ka’Laun Hambrite 
East Central District HIV Manager 
3060 Mobile Highway, Montgomery, AL 36108 
Office: (334) 293-6476 
kalaun.hambrite@adph.state.al.us 

SOUTHWESTERN DISTRICT 
Kendall Maye 
Southwestern District HIV Manager 
416 Agriculture Drive  
Monroeville, AL 36460 
Office: (251) 575-8869  
Kendall.Maye@adph.state.al.us

SOUTHEASTERN DISTRICT 
Jacqueline Snell 
Southeastern District HIV Manager 
1781 E Cottonwood Rd, Dothan, AL 36301 
Office: (334) 678-5920 
Jacqueline.Snell@adph.state.al.us

MOBILE COUNTY 
Tameka Dale-Wright 
Mobile County HIV Manager 
251 N. Bayou St. 
Mobile, AL 366521 
(205) 690-8850 
Tameka.Dale-Wright@adph.state.al.us


